
I-220254
I-220324
I-220130
I-220124
I-220330
I-220273
I-220284
I-220018
I-220195
I-220209
I-220272
I-220215
I-220141
I-220314

I-220075
I-220325
I-220132
I-220125
I-220062
I-220012
I-220220
I-220152

I-220337
I-220165
I-220123

I-220322
I-220340
I-220195
I-220211
I-220188
I-220123
I-220196

LISTADOS PROVISIONALES  DE ALUMNOS ADMITIDOS 
CURSO 2022-2023

ACORDEÓN

BAJO ELÉCTRICO

CANTO

ARPA

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción



I-220277
I-220059
I-220035
I-220058
I-220249
I-220084
I-220258
I-220088
I-220220
I-220016
I-220228
I-220175

I-220264
I-220111
I-220109
I-220133
I-220328
I-220229
I-220145

I-220296
I-220298
I-220032
I-220292
I-220051
I-220096
I-220291
I-220036
I-220224
I-220173
I-220014
I-220150
I-220108
I-220045
I-220070
I-220096
I-220332
I-220151
I-220042
I-220243
I-220271
I-220303
I-220230
I-220029
I-220193

GUITARRA CLÁSICA

CLARINETE

FLAUTA

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción



I-220027
I-220337
I-220078
I-220100
I-220137
I-220051
I-220131
I-220301
I-220299
I-220262
I-220161
I-220224
I-220112
I-220275
I-220040
I-220173
I-220080
I-220021
I-220047
I-220217
I-220235

I-220179
I-220022
I-220331
I-220076
I-220074
I-220095
I-220174
I-220206
I-220121
I-220274
I-220178
I-220329
I-220015
I-220246
I-220238
I-220233

I-220031
I-220289
I-220305
I-220208
I-220153
I-220227
I-220120
I-220172
I-220020
I-220218
I-220234

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción

GUITARRA ELÉCTRICA

OBOE

PERCUSIÓN



I-220182
I-220180
I-220333
I-220334
I-220226
I-220142
I-220154
I-220225
I-220341
I-220194
I-220072
I-220085
I-220295
I-220050
I-220221
I-220213
I-220092
I-220129
I-220302
I-220107
I-220307
I-220136
I-220019
I-220326
I-220282
I-220311
I-220153
I-220065
I-220098
I-220278
I-220004
I-220279
I-220280
I-220015
I-220321
I-220253
I-220135
I-220268
I-220079
I-220002
I-220266
I-220012
I-220069
I-220244
I-220218
I-220108
I-220344
I-220071
I-220016
I-220041
I-220104
I-220162
I-220105
I-220197
I-220216
I-220212
I-220102
I-220033

PIANO

Nº Inscripción



I-220248
I-220255
I-220317
I-220319
I-220113
I-220048
I-220058
I-220183
I-220110
I-220038
I-220057
I-220157
I-220316
I-220256
I-220066
I-220191
I-220257
I-220052
I-220017
I-220087
I-220168
I-220055
I-220245
I-220056
I-220236
I-220207
I-220115
I-220232
I-220243
I-220158
I-220063

I-220305
I-220205

I-220086
I-220259
I-220163
I-220210

I-220312
I-220306
I-220293

I-220178
I-220090

I-220263
I-220181
I-220309
I-220307
I-220222
I-220276
I-220198
I-220313

TROMPA

TROMPETA

TUBA Y BOMBARDINO

VIOLA

VIOLONCHELO

Nº Inscripción

SAXOFÓN

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción

Nº Inscripción



I-220181
I-220180
I-220155
I-220091
I-220250
I-220095
I-220185
I-220184
I-220159
I-220281
I-220013
I-220103
I-220134
I-220294
I-220014
I-220223
I-220270
I-220171
I-220041
I-220214
I-220146
I-220247
I-220240
I-220203
I-220202
I-220315
I-220033

* ALUMNOS EN LISTA DE ESPERA

Nº Inscripción

VIOLÍN
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